Features
• Stand-off voltage range from 3 V to 24 V
• Unidirectional and bidirectional devices: Unidirectional can be connected as
bidirectional by using one or more I/O as GND
• Operating Tj max.: 150 °C
• Lead finishing: matte tin plating
• Complies with the following standards:
– UL94, V0

Package information
DS4625 - Rev 7 page 10/13
3 Ordering information
Table 7. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
ESDA6V1P6 B
SOT666IP
2.9 mg 3000 Tape and reel
ESDA6V1-5P6 C
ESDA14V2BP6 A
SOT666
ESDA25-4BP6 V
ESDAxxxP6
Ordering information
DS4625 - Rev 7 page 11/13
Revision history